Your present place of posting will be at our Gaya Project You will report to "Project Manager" or any other assigned person. 

Your employment with Ramky is w.e.f 13 March 2019. 
Following are the Terms & Conditions of Appointment: 

1) Remuneration & Other Benefits 
a) You will be paid a CTC of Rs 180000 (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only) per annum. Your CTC Sheet, with details of various components is attached. b) The Company may periodically, modify any remuneration, benefit, facility or perquisite that has been extended to you. 
c) Your next compensation review will be as per the Compensation Policy & Performance Review process.